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1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Royal Blue (Sul-R:1076)
6. Turquoise (Sul-R:1095)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Turquoise (Sul-R:1095)
9. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_01-4x4.dst
2.96x3.86 inches; 19,057 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
5. Royal Blue (Sul-R:1076)
6. Turquoise (Sul-R:1095)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_02-4x4.dst
3.07x3.85 inches; 19,109 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
3. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
4. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_03-4x4.dst
3.30x3.86 inches; 20,095 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8.  (Sul-R:1282)
9. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_04-4x4.dst
3.21x3.85 inches; 29,830 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_05-4x4.dst
2.23x3.85 inches; 15,484 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
4. Turquoise (Sul-R:1095)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
7. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_06-4x4.dst
2.38x3.85 inches; 18,238 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
3. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_07-4x4.dst
3.25x3.84 inches; 29,117 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
2. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_08-4x4.dst
3.17x3.85 inches; 23,468 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Royal Blue (Sul-R:1076)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_09-4x4.dst
3.44x3.85 inches; 28,143 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Pastel Peach (Sul-R:1017)
4. Dk. Orchid (Sul-R:1033)
5. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_10-4x4.dst
2.66x3.85 inches; 24,589 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Aqua (Sul-R:1288)
5. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_11-4x4.dst
2.67x3.86 inches; 22,386 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Orange Sunrise (Sul-R:1238)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
6. Turquoise (Sul-R:1095)
7. Royal Blue (Sul-R:1076)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Med. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1056)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)

Stuffed_best_friends_12-4x4.dst
3.57x3.85 inches; 27,608 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors


